Tavling:

Ledare:
Datum:

Jonas Pilhede

Alexander J6hnk

Narayr Havluciyan
Vilgot Englund
Ingemar Wahlberg
Karin Olsson

Kent Johansson

Martin Lamkén

Joe Furborg

Peter Larsson
Andreas Sjo6lin
Fung-Nung Dee

Ulf Sandahl

Magnus Emanuelsson
Richard Olsson
Henrik Garblad

Kent Halvardsson
Hakan Borjesson

Klara Albertsson

Jonas Pilhede
Toni Todorovski
Nils Larsson
Alexander Jéhnk
Tobias Efraimsson

Tobias Andersson

Vilgot Englund
Norayr Havluciyan

Robert Karlsson

Banfalt 1

Ellis Tica
2016-04-30

BAS
Volvo Pk

AKSF
Harlanda PK
GPSSK
Volvo PK
Varbergs PK
MSF

FOK Boras
Volvo PK
MSF
Varbergs Pk
MSF

MSF

AKSF
Varbergs Pk
Volvo PK
MSF

FOK Boras

BAS

Boras Pistolskyttar
AKSF

Volvo PK

Volvo PK

Orgryte PK

Harlanda PK
AKSF

Marinen

Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

c1
(ox}
c1
(ox}
c1
Cc1

C2
Cc2
C2

4/3
1/1

6/4
6/4
4/3
1/1
3/2
2/2

6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
4/3
6/4
6/4
5/4

6/4
2/2
3/2
1/1
1/1
2/2

5/4
5/4
4/3

4/3
1/1

4/2
4/3
2/2
2/2
5/3
1/1

6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
2/2
3/2

6/3
3/3
3/3
6/3
3/2
4/2

5/3
6/3
5/3

3/2
2/1

5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
1/1
1/1

5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
3/1
3/2
2/2
4/3
4/3
6/3

3/2
6/3
6/3
4/3
4/3
5/2

6/3
5/3
5/3

3/3
4/2

5/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
2/1
1/1

5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
3/2
3/2
4/3

5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
2/3
3/2

5/3
4/3
5/3

4/3
4/3

4/2
6/3
4/2
4/3
2/2
2/2

5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
3/3
6/3
1/1
2/2
4/3

5/3
5/2
2/2
3/3
3/3
4/3

6/3
5/3
6/3

5/2
4/2

6/3
6/3
5/3
4/2
1/1
2/1

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
3/2

6/3
4/2
6/3
3/2
5/3
4/2

6/3
6/3
6/3

3/1
4/3

6/3
4/2
4/3
2/2
3/2
4/2

5/3
4/2
6/3
5/2
5/3
3/2
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
2/2

5/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
4/3

6/3
6/3
5/3

2/2
2/2

6/3
3/2
5/3
5/4
1/1
1/1

6/4
6/4
6/3
5/3
5/4
5/3
5/4
5/4
3/2
3/3
3/3

6/3
5/3
3/2
3/3
4/3
4/2

6/4
5/4
6/4

| iprgrpni |
| -~ ¥LUEE -.

14
17

31
28
11

20
32
28
28
25
31
23
12

18
14

22
29
27
14
20
17

25
28
19

47
37

65
63
56
48
31
25

70
69
69
67
65
61
61
60
54
53
52

66
55
54
51
49
48

71
68
67

o wWn»m v n



Martin Lamken
Christian Johansson
Glenn Andersson
Ronny Maijer

Kent Johansson

Magnus Emanuelsson
Lars Magnusson
Joe Furborg

Peter Larsson
Andreas Sjolin
Christer Jern
Yvonne Prelog
Lasse Almér
Jorgen Steiner
Fung Nung Dee
Mattias Henrysson
Henrik Garblad
Kent Halvardsson

Albin Prelog

Karin Olsson

Anne Karlsson

Klara Albertsson

Liz-Marie Jern

Peter Hjortstam
UIf Sandahl

Bengt Karp
Hakan Borjesson
Peter Gyzander

Kerstin Borjesson

Jonas Pilhede
Nils Larsson

Peter Gyzander

Christian Johansson
Kent Johansson

Robert Karlsson

MSF

Volvo PK
Orgryte PK
Goteborgs SSK
Varbergs PK

MSF

Lerums JVOSSF
FOK Boras
Volvo PK
MSF

BAS
Vargarda PSK
MSF

Volvo PK
Varbergs PK
MSF
Varbergs PK
Volvo PK
Vargarda PSK

Volvo PK
Lerums JOSSF

FOK Boras
BAS

Alingsas KSF
MSF

Volvo PK
MSF
Orgryte PK
MSF

BAS
AKSF
Orgryte Pk

Volvo PK
Varbergs PK

Marinen

Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C2

C3
c3
C3
c3
C3
c3
C3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3

D2
D2

D3
D3

Vet Y
VetY

Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

R1
R1
R1

R2
R2
R2

5/4
5/4
5/3
4/4
6/4

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
4/3
4/3
5/4
5/3
4/3
5/3

4/2
2/1

6/4
5/4

5/3
3/3

5/3
6/4
5/3
3/2

5/4
6/4
4/2

5/4
5/3
5/4

5/3
4/2
6/3
5/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/3

5/3
0/0

6/3
2/1

3/3
4/2

4/3
6/3
3/2
2/1

4/3
3/3
2/1

5/3
6/3
3/3

5/3
5/3
3/2
6/3
4/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3

5/2
4/2

6/3
5/3

4/3
4/3

6/3
4/2
2/1
2/1

4/3
4/3
4/3

5/3
4/3
5/3

5/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
5/3

6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3

6/3
6/3

6/3
5/3

5/3
5/3

5/3
6/3
0/0
2/1

4/3
1/1
3/2

5/3
3/2
5/3

5/3
6/3
5/3
3/2
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
4/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
2/1

5/3
3/2

6/3
4/3

6/3
5/3
5/2
3/1

6/3
1/1
2/2

5/3
6/3
3/2

5/3
5/2
3/2
4/1
5/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3

6/3
3/1

5/3
5/3

6/3
6/3

6/3
5/3
4/2
2/1

5/3
4/3
2/1

5/2
3/2
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
1/1

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
6/3

5/3
5/2

6/3
6/3

5/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
4/2
2/1

3/2
4/3
4/2

5/3
6/3
3/2

4/3
5/3
5/4
6/4
2/2

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
3/2

5/3
3/1

6/4
5/3

5/3
5/4

5/4
5/3
6/4
1/1

4/3
2/2
5/4

4/2
5/3
4/3

23
24
12
27
22

35
21
39
36
32
34
37
35
33
33
26
24
25
25

32
17

25
12

20
21

25
24
11

24
13
11

19
10

65
63
61
60
57

74
74
73
73
73
72
71
70
70
69
68
66
65
64

64
36

72
58

63
61

68
67
45
26

59
45
43

62
60
57

(v v~ B v - B v < B v BV, BV, BV, T 7, B V]



Ellis Tica
Glenn Andersson

Ingemar Wahlberg

Fung Nung Dee
Peter Hjortstam

Lasse Almér

Magnus Emanuelsson

Albin Prelog
Henrik Garblad
Yvonne Prelog
Lars Magnusson
Tony Forslund
Andreas Sj6lin
Christer Jern

Ulf Sandahl
Hakan Borjesson
Liz-Marie Jern

Mattias Henrysson

Lasse Almér
Albin Prelog
Yvonne Prelog
Richard Olsson

Volvo PK
Orgryte PK
GPSSK

Varbergs PK
Alingsas KSF
MSF

MSF
Vargarda PK
Varbergs PK
Vargarda PSK

Lerums JVOSSF

Volvo PK
MSF
BAS
MSF
MSF
BAS
MSF

MSF
Vargarda PSK
Vargarda PSK
AKSF

R2
R2
R2

R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3

R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3

w unu u u

5/4
4/3
2/2

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/4
4/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
4/2
1/1
1/1

5/4
5/4
4/3
0/0

2/2
2/2
2/2

5/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
4/3
3/3
6/3
4/2
4/3
6/3
3/2
5/3
1/1
3/2

5/3
3/2
4/2
3/3

3/2
4/3
2/1

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/2
4/3
3/2
2/2

5/3
4/2
5/3
3/3

5/3
3/3
2/1

6/3
6/3
4/2
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/2
4/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
1/1
4/3
3/3

4/3
5/3
1/1
2/2

2/2
6/3
4/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
3/2
6/3
3/1
4/3
2/2

5/3
4/3
5/3
5/3

4/2
4/2
4/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
5/2
6/3
3/3
2/1

5/3
4/2
5/3
5/3

4/3
1/1
3/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/2
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
2/1
3/2

4/2
4/2
5/3
3/2

3/2
3/3
5/3

5/4
5/3
5/4
5/4
5/3
3/3
5/3
5/3
6/4
5/3
4/4
3/2
3/2
2/2
0/0

4/3
5/4
4/3
3/3

13

36
34
30
38
30
34
30
27
25
24
27
22
15
13

21
26
23
17

48
47
40

72
72
70
68
67
66
66
66
66
66
65
54
50
36
29

61
56
54
43

WO W W OWWWwWw W wvwwm



